

Case No. SC 8675/16
State Vs John Lalhmingthanga & Others
FIR No. 35/12
PS Special Cell

30.05.2017

Ld. PO is on leave in pre lunch session.

Present: Sh. Ravinder Bhati, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All five accused are present on bail.

Sh. Kartik Dabas, proxy counsel for A2.

Sh. S. S Tomar, counsel for A5.

IO/Insp. Dilip Kumar is present.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, case is fixed
on 11/07/2017 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)