

FIR No. 42/13
PS Special Cell
State Vs. Mohd. Asker Ahmed & Ors.

26.10.2018

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Additional PP for the State
All accused persons are present on bail.
Sh Manish Pathak, Ld. counsel for accused Rajiv Kumar Pathak.
Sh Sanjay Kumar, Ld. counsel for accused Ashok Kumar Mishra.
Sh Vikas Gautam, Ld. counsel for accused Mohd Asker Ahmed @ Asker @ Asker @ Ahmed.
As requested, put up for purpose fixed on **12.12.2018**.

(Sudesh Kumar II)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
26.10.2018