

SC No. 27/13

State Vs Mohd. Askar Ahmed etc.

22.02.2019

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Id. APP for the State.
Proceedings qua accused Mohd. Askar Hussain @Shankar
already abated.
All other accused are present on bail.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar and Sh. Hasim Alam, Ld. Counsels for
respective accused persons.

As per the direction of Ld. PO, case is adjourned for arguments on
charge on 26.3.2019.

(Reader)
22.2.2019